

ମିମିଗସ୍ତ (ସେ)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

କାର୍ଯ୍ୟ - କେନ୍ଦ୍ରୀୟ ଅଧ୍ୟୁକ୍ତ ପଦ ଯେ କେନ୍ଦ୍ରୀୟ

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. Work Div. Mohania

ଶ୍ରୀ - ଦତ୍ତ ପ୍ରସାଦ ରିଡି (ସାହିବ ଆମ୍ଭେ) DIVISION

କାର୍ଯ୍ୟ ଅପର ପ୍ରମାଣ ମୋହନିଆ

ସମ୍ପଦ ସାମାନ୍ୟ ରିଡି SUB-DIVISION

Ag No - 27580/21-22 MB No. 596

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	2nd on R/C All				
Name of Work	const.				
	of Road from				
	Kakaraba Ruppur				
	to Kakaraba				
Agency	Ramayan Singh				
Aggr. No	SAD 27/2021-22				
D.O.A	24/08/2021				
D.O.C	23/05/2022				
① P.V. Jaying, Spreading					
2 comp Stone Aggr of					
L.A.M Gr-III etc comp					
as per T.S.					
	26.00	3.75	0.075	7.31m ³	
② const. of cement					
concrete Pavement etc					
comp as per T.S.					
10	30.00	3.75	0.16	180.00m ³	
1	18.00	3.75	0.16	10.80m ³	
5.00	3.75	3.40	0.16	2.86m ³	
			</		

Continuation

[illegible]

2nd on AIC Bill			
ABSTRACT OF COST			
① PIV & fixing masonry board etc compd as per T.E.			
Qty vide memo No-1, item No-1.			
2.00 Nos			
@ Rs 9999.50/No			Rs 19999.00
② PIV & fixing of masonry benchmark pillar & reference			
			Rs 19959.00
			GRAND TOTAL Rs 39958.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Pillar etc comp as per T.L					0.9522 19153.00
Qty vide T.M. Pg No-1					
Item No-2					
0.35 km					
@ Rs 17591.99/km Rs					4258.00
③ Clearing & grubbing					
Road land etc comp as per T.L					
Qty vide T.M. Pg No-2					
Item No-3					
0.121 Hec.					
@ Rs 52966.72/Hec Rs					6409.00
④ Const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits with lead upto 1000 m & 100 m etc comp as per T.L					
Qty vide T.M. Pg No-2-3					
Item No-1					
506.765 m ³					
@ Rs 186.21/m ³ Rs					94365.00
					511 = Rs 124594.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
⑤ Excavation for Road- way in soil using manual means etc comp. etc Per T.S.				Rs. Rs. 124591.00
Qty vide TMS Pg No-3, Item No-2				
21.75 m ³				
Rs 120.83/m ³				Rs 2846.00
⑥ Comp. of CSS by P/V well graded material				

Spreading in uniform layers with grading etc etc comp. etc per T.S.				
Qty vide TMS Pg No-4, Item No-3.				
41.93 m ³				
Rs 2859.11/m ³				Rs 119882.00
⑦ P.V. laying, spreading etc comp. stone egg. of well gr. etc comp. etc per T.S.				
Qty vide TMS Pg No-5,				
				Rs. Rs. 247319.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Rs 242319.00
Item No-1.					
Qty vide TMA Pg			91.94m ²		
No-11, Item No-1.			2.3m ²		
			= 99.25m ²		
			@ Rs 4012.69/m ²		Rs 398259.00
⑧ Cost of cement					
concrete Pavement etc.					
Comp. as per T.C.					
Qty vide TMA Pg No-					
11-12, Item No-2.					
211.23m ³					
@ Rs 6720.41/m ³					Rs 1422912.00
					Rs 2068490.00
Add GST @ 12.1% of T.C. Rs					248219.00
Add I.C. @ 14.0% of T.C. Rs					20685.00
					Rs 2337394.00
Less 1.21% below as					
per Agt. 21-18123282.00					
Less Previous Paid					
Amount 21-181687992.00					
Payable. Amount = Rs					1621180.00
05/04/22					

Continuation

9/1/22